KA69 // KA69 // THE JEFFERSONTHE JEFFERSON
DECORATIVE ARM
13"
8"
The King Luminaire KA69 Aluminum Arm is
classically designed with minimal detail. This
aluminum arm is available in single, double,
Triple and quadruple arm configurations. The

WEIGHT
5 - 27 lbs
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA69
ARM
STYLE
KA69
# OF ARMS
1  - SIngle
2 - Double
3 - Triple
4 - Quadruple
LENGTH
FL - Fixed Length
- -
MOUNTING
TYPE
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-A
S - Side
T - Tenon
W - Wall
FL -
PAINT COLOR
GN  - Federal Green
BE  - Blue
GY  - Gray
BN  - Brown
BK  - Black
BZ  - Bronze
*Additional options
available on website. BK
will be provided if blank.
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
L.
(in)
EPA
(sq ft)
Wt.
(lbs)
KA69-A-S-1-FL Side 1 13 0.62 5
KA69-A-S-2-FL Side 2 13 1.24 10
KA69-A-T-1-FL Tenon 1 13 1.24 13
KA69-A-T-2-FL Tenon 2 13 1.86 17
KA69-A-T-3-FL Tenon 3 13 2.48 22
KA69-A-T-4-FL Tenon 4 13 3.10 27
KA69-A-W-1-FL Wall 1 13 0.54 7
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
9"12"
3"
Side/Wall Mount Details
3” x 1 3/4” x 12”L
TO ACCEPT A 2 1/2" IPS
x 6" LONG HEAVY DUTY
(2 7/8" O.D.) TENON
SET SCREWS
2 SETS OF
(3) 3/8"-16
3/8" SET SCREW
FOR REMOVABLE CAP
5"
2"